
COMMITTEE MEMBER EXT. TITLE DIVISION / DEPARTMENT EMAIL

Dave Meekins, Chair 5434 Engineering Physicist Exp. Nuclear Physics / Target meekins@jlab.org

Jenord Alston 5859 Welding Program Manager Operations / Performance Assurance jalston@jlab.org

Chad Bailey 7052 Industrial Safety Program Lead Operations / Environmental, Safety and Health cbailey@jlab.org

Jacob Hicks 7193 QA/CI Engineer Accelerator Ops / SRF hicksj@jlab.org

Carroll Jones 7672 Facilities Management Engineer Facilities Management jonesc@jlab.org

Joseph Lamont 7260 Mechanical Engineer Engineering / Mechanical Engineering jlamont@jlab.org

Nate Laverdure 6260 Cryogenic Systems Engineer Engineering / Cryo nal@jlab.org

Steve Smith 7007 PA Representative Operations / Performance Assurance sjsmith@jlab.org

Timothy Whitlatch 5087 Experimental Hall Engineer Exp. Nuclear Physics / HALL D whitey@jlab.org

Audrey Barron 7327 Admin. / Tech. Support Operations / Performance Assurance anichols@jlab.org
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